Bin
No.

001

007

002

003

005

008

010

092

Champagne

Pierre Nicolas Brut

A steady, creamy sparkle enhances
the flaxen colour of gold. On the
nose we find harmonious fruit
aromas 12.5%

‘Seduction’ Bauchet Brut Rose

Deep pink colour, red berry aromas
and full of fruit on the palate 12%

Mumm Cordon Rouge

Crisp, full flavoured, consistent
quality, classically dry, with body
and elegance 12%

Moet et Chandon Brut

Hugely popular world leader,
blended to the soft, balanced Moet
house style 12%

Dom Perignon

A nose of preserved lemon and
dried fruits. The palate is
concentrated yet creamy 12.5%

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco, Casa Sant'Orsola,
Veneto, Italy

Refreshing with a dry palate,
pleasant balance of fruit 11.5%

Chapel Down Brut, Tenterden

Kent's most famous Sparkling wine,
from the same white chalk as
Champagne, Pinot Noir &
Chardonnay 12%

Dessert Wine — 375ml Bottle
Muscat Beaumes de Venise,
Domaine du Durban, France

A light Rhone classic, made with
muscat blanc a petit grains 15%

Vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

2002

NV

NV

2010

Bottle

£42.95

£46.95

£52.95

£55.00

£162.00

£29.00

£39.95

£23.95

Wines by the Glass

Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Prosecco, Sant’Orsola, Veneto, ltaly

Pierre Nicolas Brut NV
Kir Royale

White Wines

Airen, Quinta Denidela,
Gallegas, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, Gran Verano,
Central Valley, Chile

Pinot Grigio, Marchesini,
Pavia Tipica, Veneto, Italy

Chardonnay, Vin De France

Torea, Savignon Blanc, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Kir
Rose Wine
Carménére Rosado, Central Valley, Chile

Pinot Grigio Rose, Pavia Tipica, Veneto,
Italy

Wildwood Zinfandel, California

Red Wines

Tempranillo Garnacha, Quinta Denidela,
Gallegas, Spain

Merlot, Gran Verano,
Central Valley, Chile

Shiraz, Creek Station, South Australia

Dessert Wine

Muscat Beaumes de Venise, Domaine
du Durban, France

ALL WINES BY THE GLASS ARE
AVAILABLE AT 125ml| MEASURES

UPON REQUEST

175ml

£7.50

£10.50

£12

175ml

£4.50

£5.25

£5.50

£5.95

£7.50

£5.25

£5.25

£5.50

£5.75

£4.50

£5.25

£6.50

100ml

£6.50

250ml

£5.95

£6.95

£7.50

£7.95

£9.50

£6.95

£7.50

£7.75

£5.95

£6.95

£8.50



Bin

014

015

019

021

020

018

025

034

032

030

031

037

035

White Wines

Airen, Quinta Denidela, Gallegas, Spain
The perfect aperitif, fresh & fruity from
the North of Spain 11%

Sauvignon Blanc, Gran Verano, Central
Valley, Chile

Clean, crisp and fresh, one of the New
World's best 12.5%

Pinot Grigio, Marchesini,

Pavia Tipica, Veneto, Italy

Aromatic, easy drinking with a hint of
nuttiness on the finish 12%

Chardonnay, Vin De France

Pale yellow with a touch of melon and
pineapple on the palate. It offers ripe,
soft fruit flavours with a firm finish.

Muscadet Sur Lie, Sevre et Maine, Loire

Single Vineyard, crisp and smooth Great
with mussels 12%

Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France
Pale green gold in colour with grassy
aromas and an appealing hint of anise
12.5%

Sauvignon Blanc, Torea Oystercatcher,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Classic marlbourgh sauvignon, ripe fruit
with a hint of fresh herbs 13%

Hoopenburg Chenin Blanc,
Stellenbosch, South Africa
A refreshing fragrant summer wine with
notes of kiwi and litchi 13%

Petit Chablis, Chateau du Maligny,
Burgundy

Unoaked classic from Burgundy. Fresh
and floral with a beautiful minerality 12%

Albarino Miudino, Rias Baixas, Galicia,
Spain

A unique variety of Albarino grapes.
Aromatic, citrus and floral notes, a
perfect match for seafood 12.5%

Sancerre, Domaine Naudet, Loire

A beautiful wine, clean crisp & perfect
with any seafood 13%

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay,
Marlborough, New Zealand
Gooseberry, fresh cut grass & length
13.5%

Meursault, Jean-Marie Bouzereau
This is a beautiful example of the power
& elegance of Meursault 13%

Vintage

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2016

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

Bottle

£16.95

£19.95

£20.95

£22.95

£25.95

£25.95

28.95

£22.95

£34.95

£32.95

£38.95

£49.95

£59.95

Bin

084

082

081

052

053

054

056

062

051

059

Rose Wine Vintage

Carménére Rosado, Gran Verano,
Central Valley, Chille

Full of fruit yet dry, a great rosé
with food or on its own 13.5%

2015

Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé,
California

Fresh Strawberry and Watermelon
fruit with touches of Peach and
Raspberry 10.5%

2014

Pinot Grigio Rose

Pavia Tipica, Veneto, Italy

A fragrant, fresh wine ideal to drink
on its own or with light dishes. Dry
and well structured 12%

2014

Red Wines

Tempranillo Garnacha, Quinta
Denidela, Gallegas, Spain

Red fruits, spice and low tannin, a
good red with fish 12%

2014

Merlot, Gran Verano

Central Valley, Chile

Red & black fruits and a touch of
spice, robust and powerful 14%

2014

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo,
Marchenisi, Veneto, Italy
Redcurrant, tomato & cherries, and
low tannin 12%

2014

Shiraz, Creek Station, South
Australia

Abundant Plum and Ripe Berry
Characters 14.5%

2014

Apaltagua Reserva Pinot Noir,
Curico Valley, Chile

Cherries and raspberries well
combined with soft notes of oak. In
the mouth it has smooth and
elegant tannins that finish soft and
delicate. 13%

2014

Malbec, Don Aparo, Mendoza,
Argentina

Full of fruit and riper tannins. The
most popular Argentinean red.
13.5%

2013

Fleurie, Domaine Bouroniere,
Burgundy, France

Fleurie on granitic soil with good
depth and length. A great example
of what Gamay can produce 12.5%

2014

Please note the Vintage may vary
depending on availability.

Bottle

£19.95

£21.95

£21.95

£16.95

£19.95

£19.95

£24.95

£25.95

£25.95

£29.95



