Wines by the Glass

				writes by the diass		
Bin No.	Champagne	Vintage	Bottle	Champagne & Sparkling Wine	175ml	
001	Pierre Nicolas Brut	NV	£42.95	Prosecco, Sant'Orsola, Veneto, Italy	£7.50	
	A steady, creamy sparkle enhances the flaxen colour of gold. On the nose we find harmonious fruit			Pierre Nicolas Brut NV	£10.50	
	aromas 12.5%			Kir Royale	£12	
007	'Seduction' Bauchet Brut Rose	NV	£46.95	White Wines	175ml	250ml
	Deep pink colour, red berry aromas and full of fruit on the palate 12%			Airen, Quinta Denidela, Gallegas, Spain	£4.50	£5.95
002	Mumm Cordon Rouge	NV	£52.95			
	Crisp, full flavoured, consistent quality, classically dry, with body and elegance 12%			Sauvignon Blanc, Gran Verano, Central Valley, Chile	£5.25	£6.95
003	Moet et Chandon Brut	NV	£55.00	Pinot Grigio, Marchesini, Pavia Tipica, Veneto, Italy	£5.50	£7.50
	Hugely popular world leader, blended to the soft, balanced Moet house style 12%			Chardonnay, Vin De France	£5.95	£7.95
005	Dom Perignon A nose of preserved lemon and	2002	£162.00	Torea, Savignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	£7.50	£9.50
	dried fruits. The palate is concentrated yet creamy 12.5%			Kir	£5.25	
				Rose Wine		
	Sparkling Wine			Carménére Rosado, Central Valley, Chile	£5.25	£6.95
008	Prosecco, Casa Sant'Orsola, Veneto, Italy Refreshing with a dry palate,	NV	£29.00	Pinot Grigio Rose, Pavia Tipica, Veneto, Italy	£5.50	£7.50
	pleasant balance of fruit 11.5%			Wildwood Zinfandel, California	£5.75	£7.75
010	Chapel Down Brut, Tenterden Kent's most famous Sparkling wine,	NV	£39.95	Red Wines		
	from the same white chalk as Champagne, Pinot Noir & Chardonnay 12%			Tempranillo Garnacha, Quinta Denidela, Gallegas, Spain	£4.50	£5.95
				Merlot, Gran Verano, Central Valley, Chile	£5.25	£6.95
				Shiraz, Creek Station, South Australia	£6.50	£8.50
092	Dessert Wine – 375ml Bottle Muscat Beaumes de Venise,	2010	£23.95	Dessert Wine	100ml	
-	Domaine du Durban, France A light Rhone classic, made with muscat blanc â petit grains 15%	-		Muscat Beaumes de Venise, Domaine du Durban, France	£6.50	

ALL WINES BY THE GLASS ARE AVAILABLE AT 125ml MEASURES UPON REQUEST

Bin	White Wines	Vintage	Bottle
014	Airen, Quinta Denidela, Gallegas, Spain The perfect aperitif, fresh & fruity from the North of Spain 11%	2015	£16.95
015	Sauvignon Blanc, Gran Verano, Central Valley, Chile Clean, crisp and fresh, one of the New World's best 12.5%	2015	£19.95
019	Pinot Grigio, Marchesini, Pavia Tipica, Veneto, Italy Aromatic, easy drinking with a hint of nuttiness on the finish 12%	2015	£20.95
021	Chardonnay, Vin De France Pale yellow with a touch of melon and pineapple on the palate. It offers ripe, soft fruit flavours with a firm finish.	2016	£22.95
020	Muscadet Sur Lie, Sevre et Maine, Loire Single Vineyard, crisp and smooth Great with mussels 12%	2015	£25.95
018	Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France Pale green gold in colour with grassy aromas and an appealing hint of anise 12.5%	2015	£25.95
025	Sauvignon Blanc, Torea Oystercatcher, Marlborough, New Zealand Classic marlbourgh sauvignon, ripe fruit with a hint of fresh herbs 13%	2015	28.95
034	Hoopenburg Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa A refreshing fragrant summer wine with notes of kiwi and litchi 13%	2016	£22.95
032	Petit Chablis, Château du Maligny, Burgundy Unoaked classic from Burgundy. Fresh and floral with a beautiful minerality 12%	2014	£34.95
030	Albarino Miudino, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain A unique variety of Albarino grapes. Aromatic, citrus and floral notes, a perfect match for seafood 12.5%	2015	£32.95
031	Sancerre, Domaine Naudet, Loire A beautiful wine, clean crisp & perfect with any seafood 13%	2014	£38.95
037	Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand Gooseberry, fresh cut grass & length 13.5%	2014	£49.95
035	Meursault, Jean-Marie Bouzereau This is a beautiful example of the power & elegance of Meursault 13%	2014	£59.95

Bin	Rose Wine	Vintage	Bottle
084	Carménére Rosado, Gran Verano, Central Valley, Chille Full of fruit yet dry, a great rosé with food or on its own 13.5%	2015	£19.95
082	Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé, California Fresh Strawberry and Watermelon fruit with touches of Peach and Raspberry 10.5%	2014	£21.95
081	Pinot Grigio Rose Pavia Tipica, Veneto, Italy A fragrant, fresh wine ideal to drink on its own or with light dishes. Dry and well structured 12%	2014	£21.95
	Red Wines		
052	Tempranillo Garnacha, Quinta Denidela, Gallegas, Spain Red fruits, spice and low tannin, a good red with fish 12%	2014	£16.95
053	Merlot, Gran Verano Central Valley, Chile Red & black fruits and a touch of spice, robust and powerful 14%	2014	£19.95
054	Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Marchenisi, Veneto, Italy Redcurrant, tomato & cherries, and low tannin 12%	2014	£19.95
056	Shiraz, Creek Station, South Australia Abundant Plum and Ripe Berry Characters 14.5%	2014	£24.95
062	Apaltagua Reserva Pinot Noir, Curico Valley, Chile Cherries and raspberries well combined with soft notes of oak. In the mouth it has smooth and elegant tannins that finish soft and delicate. 13%	2014	£25.95
051	Malbec, Don Aparo, Mendoza, Argentina Full of fruit and riper tannins. The most popular Argentinean red. 13.5%	2013	£25.95
059	Fleurie, Domaine Bouroniere, Burgundy, France Fleurie on granitic soil with good depth and length. A great example of what Gamay can produce 12.5%	2014	£29.95
	Please note the Vintage may vary		